
Appendix VI 28

Voter Turnout Rates 
for Village Representative By-election (May 2007) 

 
 

 

District 
Name of 

Rural 
Committee 

Name of 
Village 

Electorate
Cumulative Turnout (actual number of electors) 

Cumulative Hourly Turnout Rate (%) 
13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00

Sha Tin Sha Tin Pai Tau 143 
25 
 

17.48%

46 
 

32.17%

59 
 

41.26%

61 
 

42.66% 

69 
 

48.25% 

74 
 

51.75%

86 
 

60.14%

Total 143 
25 
 

17.48%

46 
 

32.17%

59 
 

41.26%

61 
 

42.66% 

69 
 

48.25% 

74 
 

51.75%

86 
 

60.14%

 

 


