## Voter Turnout Rates for Village Representative By-election (May 2007)

District	Name of Nam	Name of	Electorate	Cumulative Turnout (actual number of electors) Cumulative Hourly Turnout Rate (%)						
	Rural Committee	Village		13:00	14:00	15:00	16:00	17:00	18:00	19:00
Sha Tin	Sha Tin			25	46	59	61	69	74	86
		Pai Tau	143							
				17.48%	32.17%	41.26%	42.66%	48.25%	51.75%	60.14%
				25	46	59	61	69	74	86
Total			143							
				17.48%	32.17%	41.26%	42.66%	48.25%	51.75%	60.14%